

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 36 of 2016

=====

LATABEN JASWANTRAI JANI & 2....Applicant(s)

Versus

HASITBHIA MANHARLAL JOSHI & 1....Opponent(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR SP MAJMUDAR, ADVOCATE for the Applicant(s) No. 1 - 3

ULLASH N GOHIL, ADVOCATE for the Applicant(s) No. 1 - 3

MR AR LAKHIA, ADVOCATE for the Opponent(s) No. 1 - 2

=====

CORAM: **HONOURABLE MS.JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI**

Date : 10/07/2017

ORAL ORDER

Put up on **24.07.2017** as jointly prayed for.

Interim relief granted earlier to continue till
then.

(BELA M. TRIVEDI, J.)

Amar